
Serie 2 Damer, Sjælland Match no. 146561 Day: 7 05-10-2025 City: 4220 Korsør Country: 

16:00:00 Hall: Korsørhallen, 1

ROSTER

VK Vestsjælland.3
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

3 Nicoline Kongsted Hybel 35424

4 Josefine Weide  Olsen 30203

5 Amar Khalil Balkis 35422

6 Sascha Erica Kristensen 37517

7 Rosimeire Barboza Bispo 36266

8 Matilde  Vestergård Düring 30196

9 L Hadil Karim Kalaf 38747

10 Dina Falaki 38796

13 Nikoline Vestergård Düring 16747

17 Ryaella Jazz Ruplal 30621

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Victor Elkjær Lünell

AS Ibrahim Hakizimfura

X

X

X

Tårnfalkene.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Lylee Ludvigsen 27040

2 Marlei Balansag Perez 36312

5 Mary Jane Carta  Burasca 27521

13 Edeliza Tarcena 32240

15 Jessa Rose Relampagos 36200

20 Rica Lyn Liporada 37696

21 Mariel  Pendon Salomonsen 32181

22 Rheena Marie Ladera Ador 33999

28 Zenny Cabillada Castroverde 33434

63 Gina Lyn  Cabalar  Cortez 34005

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Jesper West Danbo

AS Edeliza Tarcena

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 05-10-2025 Roster approved on the 05-10-2025


